L22000095052

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1.001033)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Durings Fully Mann)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300414201073

08/21/23--01032--025 +*25.00

ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

023 OCT -7 PM 4: 2

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection rporations		
SUBJECT: DU	RBIJU CONSTRU Name of Li	CTION LLC	
-	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The moderne Amiel Co			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Straum	Name of Person	
		Name of Person	·
	DUR135	CONSTRUCTION Fint/Company	LLC
	2203	BAREZY CZZ.	
		Address	<u> </u>
	MELB	OLANE FL 329	735
	1	City/State and Zip Code	- 1
	dvs 61.	15. Construction	egmail-con
		·	otification)
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please of	call:	
SHAWN	PiraBEN	at (32) 9 (Area Code Daysi	60-0918
Name of	Person	Area Code Dayti	ime Telephone Number
	5.N		
Enclosed is a check for the	J		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Registration Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	rporations	Street Address: Registration S Division of Co The Centre of	orporations



September 18, 2023

SHAWN DURBIN 2203 BREEZY CIR MELBOURNE, FL 32935

SUBJECT: DURBIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

Ref. Number: L22000095052

We have received your document for DURBIN CONSTRUCTION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a GENERAL PARTNERSHIP, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 523A00021500

(1 6 1 5053

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FILED

2023 OCT -7 PM 4: 26

WOODIN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records) L. STATE (A Florida Limited Liability Company) TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA
(A Florida Chinted Clability Company) TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on FEB Z1; Z022 and assigned
Florida document number LZ20000 95052
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registe
agent and/or the new registered office address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:
Name of New Registered Agent.
New Registered Office Address:
Enter Floridu street address
, Florida
City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MER	BRENDA DURBEN	2203 BREEZY CER	QAdd
		ARUBORNE, FL 32935	Remove
			🗆 Change
			□Adđ
			□Remove
			DChange
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			_ □Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	
	2023 TĂL
	AHAS
	7 P
	F
	0 RID
	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 9-28-2023 fan effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing relocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	(optional)
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on is filed.	
X Shawn Duch Signature of a member or authorized representative of X Shawn Duchin Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00